
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-09 - SKIP CRISTY -
13:45:26.424 1 1:51.666 76.406 32 85 19

13:47:16.516 2 1:50.092 77.499 37 83 19

13:49:12.727 3 1:56.211 73.418 45 92 19

13:51:07.251 4 1:54.524 74.500 40 89 19

13:52:54.006 5 1:46.755 79.921 56 102 19

13:54:42.586 6 1:48.580 78.578 48 98 19

13:56:31.046 7 1:48.460 78.665 9 65 19

13:58:21.983 8 1:50.937 76.909 48 97 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
13:49:04.125 1 1:47.850 79.110 84 108 19

13:54:43.763 2 5:39.638 25.121 89 108 19

13:56:32.122 3 1:48.359 78.738 79 107 19

13:58:20.328 4 1:48.206 78.850 93 109 19

L1-19 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
13:45:45.603 1 1:56.394 73.303 73 103 19

13:47:37.160 2 1:51.557 76.481 75 103 19

13:49:25.333 3 1:48.173 78.874 66 102 19

13:51:22.777 4 1:57.444 72.647 80 104 19

13:53:21.731 5 1:58.954 71.725 83 101 19

L1-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
13:49:07.596 1 1:52.962 75.530 57 94 19

13:51:04.202 2 1:56.606 73.169 51 94 19

13:52:53.173 3 1:48.971 78.296 54 95 19

13:54:43.197 4 1:50.024 77.547 33 90 19

13:56:32.287 5 1:49.090 78.211 54 95 19

13:58:20.724 6 1:48.437 78.682 61 95 19

L1-30 - BAOLONG WU -
13:48:09.758 1 1:55.802 73.677 38 86 19

13:49:59.883 2 1:50.125 77.476 47 87 19

13:51:50.609 3 1:50.726 77.055 26 84 19

13:53:41.050 4 1:50.441 77.254 44 87 19

13:55:38.009 5 1:56.959 72.949 28 85 19

L1-03 - LIN YUAN -
13:48:12.203 1 1:58.432 72.041 62 98 19

13:50:05.610 2 1:53.407 75.233 61 100 19

13:51:59.597 3 1:53.987 74.851 73 101 19

13:54:00.201 4 2:00.604 70.744 71 101 19

13:55:54.245 5 1:54.044 74.813 51 99 19

13:57:53.001 6 1:58.756 71.845 59 100 19

L1-26 - SHUAI SUN -
13:48:14.712 1 1:55.868 73.636 59 113 19

13:50:08.895 2 1:54.183 74.722 64 110 19

13:52:06.794 3 1:57.899 72.367 63 109 19

13:54:18.209 4 2:11.415 64.924 75 116 19

13:56:20.799 5 2:02.590 69.598 66 110 19

13:58:24.017 6 2:03.218 69.243 61 107 19

L1-05 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
13:44:38.354 1 1:56.749 73.080 16 50 19

13:46:34.487 2 1:56.133 73.467 14 52 19

13:48:45.006 3 2:10.519 65.370 22 55 19

13:50:44.600 4 1:59.594 71.341 11 52 19

13:52:41.307 5 1:56.707 73.106 9 44 19

13:54:37.587 6 1:56.280 73.375 8 45 19

13:56:34.970 7 1:57.383 72.685 18 55 19

13:58:30.235 8 1:55.265 74.021 15 50 19

L1-20 - MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ -
13:45:45.780 1 2:01.143 70.429 48 103 19

13:47:45.962 2 2:00.182 70.992 79 105 19

13:49:46.708 3 2:00.746 70.661 78 106 19

13:51:48.795 4 2:02.087 69.885 69 106 19

13:53:50.313 5 2:01.518 70.212 89 106 19

13:55:53.256 6 2:02.943 69.398 83 105 19



13:57:56.381 7 2:03.125 69.295 84 107 19

L1-11 - PETE CASAS -
13:45:10.539 1 2:06.479 67.458 59 102 19

13:47:15.566 2 2:05.027 68.241 40 101 19

13:49:17.608 3 2:02.042 69.910 53 101 19

13:51:20.938 4 2:03.330 69.180 61 104 19

13:53:28.736 5 2:07.798 66.762 67 103 19

13:55:35.891 6 2:07.155 67.099 60 102 19

L1-25 - YANG LI -
13:48:33.231 1 2:10.425 65.417 59 81 19

13:50:38.166 2 2:04.935 68.292 12 58 19

13:52:41.864 3 2:03.698 68.974 12 56 19

13:54:44.610 4 2:02.746 69.509 16 59 19

L1-12 - CHENGYANG WEI -
13:49:10.494 1 2:03.369 69.158 87 102 19

13:51:15.245 2 2:04.751 68.392 102 106 19

L1-22 - KEVIN VONG -
13:54:00.589 1 2:05.067 68.219 33 84 19

13:56:11.310 2 2:10.721 65.269 17 82 19

L1-13 - SCOTT HEBEL -
13:45:05.224 1 2:09.758 65.753 84 107 19

13:47:15.656 2 2:10.432 65.413 70 104 19

13:49:23.129 3 2:07.473 66.932 80 104 19

13:51:28.246 4 2:05.117 68.192 80 105 19

13:53:39.424 5 2:11.178 65.041 95 104 19

13:55:51.105 6 2:11.681 64.793 85 106 19

13:57:58.812 7 2:07.707 66.809 89 105 19

L1-27 - YAJING ZHANG -
13:48:48.408 1 2:23.073 59.634 21 66 19

13:51:08.780 2 2:20.372 60.781 18 63 19

13:53:24.085 3 2:15.305 63.058 21 57 19

13:55:43.296 4 2:19.211 61.288 24 62 19

L1-16 - BRIAN FERNANDEZ -
13:48:27.707 1 2:18.362 61.664 61 96 19

L2-21 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:48:46.452 1 2:31.649 56.261 81 95 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 02:46 PM


